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ALLEN COUNTY WAR

MEMORIAL COLISEUM"
FORTWAYNE INDIANA

APPROVED CATERING SERVICE PROVIDERS

List effective as of April 17, 2024 and is subject to change at any time without notice.

Memorial Coliseum Catering by aramquj

Carol Roop, Catering Sales Manager
phone: (260) 480-3711
email: catering@memorialcoliseum.com

APPROVED OUTSIDE CATERERS*

Name

Ceruti’s Catering

Chick-Fil-A Coliseum Boulevard
Chick-Fil-A Glenbrook Square
Fort Wayne Chocolate Fountain
Goeglein’s Catering

Grant’s Catering

Mancino’s

Moe’s Southwest Grill

Mumbai Grill

Nolt's Marketplace

The Orchid Catering

Contact

Joe Ceruti

Jeff Hoffman

P.J. Strength
Angela Dippel
Greg Goeglein
Brandon M. Grant
Kevin & Tabitha Gray
Lauren Kendrick
Nomi Badar Abidi
Doug Nolt

Solitaire Hile

Street Address
6601 Innovation Blvd.

182 West Coliseum Blvd.

4201 Coldwater Rd.
8925 Arbor View Court
7311 Maysville Road
PO Box 716

1025 West Coliseum Blvd.
6739 West Jefferson Blvd.
916 East Main St., Ste 203

10370 Leo Rd.
11508 Lincoln Hwy E

City, State
Fort Wayne, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Antwerp, OH

Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Greenwood, IN
Fort Wayne, IN

New Haven, IN

Zip
46818
46805
46805
46835
46815
45813
46808
46804
46143
46825
46774

Phone #

(260) 207-2000
(260) 484-5880
(404) 936-5462
(260) 486-8279
(260) 749-5192
(877) 358-5099
(260) 471-1715
(260) 969-6637
(317) 882-3333
(260) 471-0377
(260) 749-5888

All functions in the CREATE Tasting Kitchen, Arena, Century Club Room and Premium Seating
spaces are exclusive to Memorial Coliseum Catering by Aramark.

*Service provided by all Approved Outside Caterers is subject to a 15% facility rebate
(15% of total charges, less sales tax), billed to the caterer by the Allen County War Memorial Coliseum.



