APPROVED CATERING SERVICE PROVIDERS

List effective as of April 17, 2024 and is subject to change at any time without notice.

Memorial Coliseum Catering by aramark

Carol Roop, Catering Sales Manager

phone: (260) 480-3711

email: catering@memorialcoliseum.com

APPROVED OUTSIDE CATERERS*

<u>Name</u>	Contact	Street Address	City, State	Zip	Phone #
Ceruti's Catering	Joe Ceruti	6601 Innovation Blvd.	Fort Wayne, IN	46818	(260) 207-2000
Chick-Fil-A Coliseum Boulevard	Jeff Hoffman	182 West Coliseum Blvd.	Fort Wayne, IN	46805	(260) 484-5880
Chick-Fil-A Glenbrook Square	P.J. Strength	4201 Coldwater Rd.	Fort Wayne, IN	46805	(404) 936-5462
Fort Wayne Chocolate Fountain	Angela Dippel	8925 Arbor View Court	Fort Wayne, IN	46835	(260) 486-8279
Goeglein's Catering	Greg Goeglein	7311 Maysville Road	Fort Wayne, IN	46815	(260) 749-5192
Grant's Catering	Brandon M. Grant	PO Box 716	Antwerp, OH	45813	(877) 358-5099
Mancino's	Kevin & Tabitha Gray	1025 West Coliseum Blvd.	Fort Wayne, IN	46808	(260) 471-1715
Moe's Southwest Grill	Lauren Kendrick	6739 West Jefferson Blvd.	Fort Wayne, IN	46804	(260) 969-6637
Mumbai Grill	Nomi Badar Abidi	916 East Main St., Ste 203	Greenwood, IN	46143	(317) 882-3333
Nolt's Marketplace	Doug Nolt	10370 Leo Rd.	Fort Wayne, IN	46825	(260) 471-0377
The Orchid Catering	Solitaire Hile	11508 Lincoln Hwy E	New Haven, IN	46774	(260) 749-5888

All functions in the CREATE Tasting Kitchen, Arena, Century Club Room and Premium Seating spaces are exclusive to Memorial Coliseum Catering by Aramark.

*Service provided by all Approved Outside Caterers is subject to a 15% facility rebate (15% of total charges, less sales tax), billed to the caterer by the Allen County War Memorial Coliseum.